
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 2 DECEMBER, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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RAGE AND ALL ITS FRIENDS

50 YEARS - THE BEST OF

THE FIRST TIME

DO WHAT MAKES YOU HAPPY

THE VERY BEST

SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER

ODDWORLD

THE EPILOGUE

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

CURRENTS

CARTOON DARKNESS

INHALE / EXHALE

HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES

GREATEST HITS

FEVER LONGING STILL

TENSION II

INSIDE STORY (15TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

IF I GET IN, WHERE WOULD I GO

Alex the Astronaut

Cold Chisel

The Kid Laroi

Alice Ivy

INXS

Troye Sivan

Ocean Grove

Dean Lewis

The Kid Laroi

Tame Impala

Amyl And The Sniffers

Rüfüs Du Sol

The Wiggles

John Farnham

Paul Kelly

Kylie Minogue

Horrorshow

Vance Joy

Greta Stanley

ADA/WAR

CC/UMA

COL/SME

IND

PET/UMA

EMI

BLVE/RKT

ISL/UMA

COL/SME

MOD/UMA

VMG/UMA

WAR

ABC/ORCH

SME

GAWD/EMI

MUSH

ELE/INE

MUSH

DDR
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54

1

601

58

1

6

227

217

5

7

50

87

4

6

1

301

1

ATA07CD

CCC004

G010005187425Q

KMR003

5335934

5582655

OGOW03CD1

6578522

G0100044183579

4730676

B2B005CD

9362484296

ABCK0014CD

88697547982

GAWD041CD

9341004135406

ACE052

9341004113107

IMP070
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