

CHART KEY <S> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 2 DECEMBER, 2024

								·
ΤW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	MUTATION	RedHook		IND	RH002DD
2	NEW	1	2	RAGE AND ALL ITS FRIENDS	Alex the Astronaut		ADA/WAR	ATA07CD
3	2	15	1	50 YEARS - THE BEST OF	Cold Chisel		CC/UMA	CCC004
4	3	54	1	THE FIRST TIME	The Kid Laroi	<g></g>	COL/SME	G010005187425Q
5	NEW	1	5	DO WHAT MAKES YOU HAPPY	Alice Ivy		IND	KMR003
6	4	601	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
7	6	58	1	SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER	Troye Sivan		EMI	5582655
8	NEW	1	8	ODDWORLD	Ocean Grove		BLVE/RKT	OGOW03CD1
9	11	6	2	THE EPILOGUE	Dean Lewis		ISL/UMA	6578522
10	5	227	1	F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)	The Kid Laroi	<p>2</p>	COL/SME	G0100044183579
11	9	217	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
12	7	5	1	CARTOON DARKNESS	Amyl And The Sniffers		VMG/UMA	B2B005CD
13	8	7	1	INHALE / EXHALE	Rüfüs Du Sol		WAR	9362484296
14	12	50	1	HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	ABCK0014CD
15	13	87	1	GREATEST HITS	John Farnham	<p>5</p>	SME	88697547982
16	14	4	1	FEVER LONGING STILL	Paul Kelly		GAWD/EMI	GAWD041CD
17	16	6	1	TENSION II	Kylie Minogue		MUSH	9341004135406
18	NEW	1	18	INSIDE STORY (15TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Horrorshow		ELE/INE	ACE052
19	17	301	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Vance Joy	<p>2</p>	MUSH	9341004113107
20	NEW	1	20	IF I GET IN, WHERE WOULD I GO	Greta Stanley		DDR	IMP070